 INSTRUMET 19" CASES
 Home Page
 E-Mail Us
 Catalog PDF
 Get a Catalog
 Get a Drawing
 Get a Price
 Get a Quote

industrial control systems
  Switch To Metric Dimensions
 Printable Page
Modern 19" Instrument Cases
Subrack Mounting  Carry Handle Bar
ABS Tilt Feet  Accessory Front Panels
 INSTRUMET 10.5"
Page 1 of 2OKW Enclosures, Inc. - METCASE - INSTRUMET 19" Cases
17/03/2008http://www.okwenclosures.com/products/metcase/instrumet19.htm
Part #
Standard Model
Part #
Portable Model
 Type H W D Metric
Drawings
M6010305 $  3U x 10.5" 6.181" 11.929" 13.779" PDF DWG
 M6010315 $  3U x 10.5" 6.181" 11.929" 13.779" PDF DWG
 INSTRUMET 19"
Part #
Standard Model
Part #
Portable Model
 Type H W D Metric
Drawings
M6019305 $   3U x 19" 6.181" 11.929" 13.779" PDF DWG
 M6019315 $  3U x 19" 6.181" 11.929" 13.779" PDF DWG
M6019325 $  3U x 19" 6.181" 20.433" 17.716" PDF DWG
 M6019335 $  3U x 19" 6.181" 20.433" 17.716" PDF DWG
 ACCESSORIES
 For case..
Part #
Aluminium
Front Panel
Part #
Subrack/Front
Panel Mtg Kit*
Metric
Drawings
 3U x 10.5" M6010001 $  PDF DWG
 3U x 19" M6019001 $  PDF DWG
 All  M6000035 $
 Notes:
 * Front Panel Kit - Anodized front panel
 * 19" Subrack/Front Panel Mounting Kit - 4 M6 caged nuts, 4 M6 Screws & 4 ABS plastic washers (ligh gray)